STUDENT NAME

PARENT NAME

PHONE NO:

Required
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Order

Mapleton State School Book List 2025

MAPLETON POST OFFICE
11 Post Office Mapleton

Phone: 54457500 Fax: 54457800

Email : mebyd@hotmail.com

YEAR 2

g

Description

SHARP EL243S CALCULATOR

HEADPHONES (carry over from previous year)
A4 YEAR 2 RED & BLUE LINED 48 Pg BOOKS
A4 BLUE LINED THICK 14mm 48Pg

96 PAGE SCRAPBOOKS

A4 YEAR 2 BOTANY BOOK 64 Page

HB TRIANGULAR PENCILS (Pack 12) (2BOXES)
BOX TRIANGULAR COLOURED PENCILS

PK 12 VISOCOLOUR XL FELT PENS

DISPLAY FOLDER

DOCUMENT WALLET

WHITEBOARD MARKERS 3 Green/3 Red Thin
WHITEBOARD MARKERS Blue Thin
HIGHLIGHTERS 1 Pink/1 Green

SMALL ZIP PENCIL CASE

ERASER - standard, not novelty

2 HOLE METAL PENCIL SHARPENER

PAIR SCISSORS (left or right handed as req)
UHU GLUE STICK 40 grm

BOX TISSUES - Box 200

WOODEN RULER 30cm

REAM COPY PAPER

ARTLINE 210 0.6mm BLACK PEN

A4 MULTI PURPOSE POUCH

USB

HOMEWORK BAG (from uniform shop)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Unit Price
S 9.50
7.50
0.75
1.20
1.70
3.85
9.70
2.40
8.00
1.50
1.00
2.55
2.55
1.00
1.50
0.50
0.60
2.50
2.50
2.00
0.70
7.50
2.00
2.50
6.00

TOTAL
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TOTAL $

PLEASE RECYCLE ITEMS FROM PREVIOUS GRADE WHERE POSSIBLE
PLEASE LIMIT THE NOVELTY STATIONARY ITEMS SENT TO SCHOOL
PLEASE NAME ALL ITEMS (EACH PIECE OF CLOTHING, BOOK, PENCIL, ERASER ETC)

Other items required - not supplied with Book pack
Homework folder, water bottle, hat, 1 x headphones, library bag

Orders can be lodged at the SCHOOL OFFICE up to 12th DECEMBER. 2024

OR anytime directly with MAPLETON POST OFFICE.

MAPLETON POST OFFICE WILL PICK AND PACK YOUR REQUIREMENTS READY FOR
COLLECTION FROM THE 13TH JANUARY, 2025- NO PAYMENT REQUIRED UNTIL PICK UP
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7.50
1.20
6.80
15.40
19.40
2.40
8.00
1.50
1.00
15.30
7.65
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0.60
2.50
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2.00
0.70
7.50
2.00
2.50
6.00

152.45

INVOICE
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0.00
0.00
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