## Mapleton State School Book List 2025

## **MAPLETON POST OFFICE**

11 Post Office Mapleton Phone: 54457500 Fax: 54457800

Email: mebyd@hotmail.com

## YEAR 2

STUDENT NAME	
PARENT NAME	
PHONE NO:	

Required	Order	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	INVOICE
1		SHARP EL243S CALCULATOR	\$ 9.50	\$ 9.50	0.0
1		HEADPHONES (carry over from previous year)	7.50	\$ 7.50	0.0
10		A4 YEAR 2 RED & BLUE LINED 48 Pg BOOKS	0.75	\$ 7.50	0.0
1		A4 BLUE LINED THICK 14mm 48Pg	1.20	\$ 1.20	0.0
4		96 PAGE SCRAPBOOKS	1.70	\$ 6.80	0.0
4		A4 YEAR 2 BOTANY BOOK 64 Page	3.85	\$ 15.40	0.0
2		HB TRIANGULAR PENCILS (Pack 12) (2BOXES)	9.70	\$ 19.40	0.0
1		BOX TRIANGULAR COLOURED PENCILS	2.40	\$ 2.40	0.0
1		PK 12 VISOCOLOUR XL FELT PENS	8.00	\$ 8.00	0.0
1		DISPLAY FOLDER	1.50	\$ 1.50	0.0
1		DOCUMENT WALLET	1.00	\$ 1.00	0.0
6		WHITEBOARD MARKERS 3 Green/3 Red Thin	2.55	\$ 15.30	0.0
3		WHITEBOARD MARKERS Blue Thin	2.55	\$ 7.65	0.0
2		HIGHLIGHTERS 1 Pink/1 Green	1.00	\$ 2.00	0.0
1		SMALL ZIP PENCIL CASE	1.50	\$ 1.50	0.0
4		ERASER - standard, not novelty	0.50	\$ 2.00	0.0
1		2 HOLE METAL PENCIL SHARPENER	0.60	\$ 0.60	0.0
1		PAIR SCISSORS (left or right handed as req)	2.50	\$ 2.50	0.0
8		UHU GLUE STICK 40 grm	2.50	\$ 20.00	0.0
1		BOX TISSUES - Box 200	2.00	\$ 2.00	0.0
1		WOODEN RULER 30cm	0.70	\$ 0.70	0.0
1		REAM COPY PAPER	7.50	\$ 7.50	0.0
1		ARTLINE 210 0.6mm BLACK PEN	2.00	\$ 2.00	0.0
1		A4 MULTI PURPOSE POUCH	2.50	\$ 2.50	0.0
1		USB	6.00	\$ 6.00	0.0
		HOMEWORK BAG (from uniform shop)			
			TOTAL	\$ 152.45	
59	0	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE			0.0

PLEASE RECYCLE ITEMS FROM PREVIOUS GRADE WHERE POSSIBLE
PLEASE LIMIT THE NOVELTY STATIONARY ITEMS SENT TO SCHOOL
PLEASE NAME ALL ITEMS (EACH PIECE OF CLOTHING, BOOK, PENCIL, ERASER ETC)

Other items required - not supplied with Book pack

Homework folder, water bottle, hat, 1 x headphones, library bag

Orders can be lodged at the SCHOOL OFFICE up to 12th DECEMBER. 2024 OR anytime directly with MAPLETON POST OFFICE.

MAPLETON POST OFFICE WILL PICK AND PACK YOUR REQUIREMENTS READY FOR COLLECTION FROM THE 13TH JANUARY, 2025- NO PAYMENT REQUIRED UNTIL PICK UP